
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04W608 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Apr  7 2004
CONTRACT NO :006753 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Apr 12 2004
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL1170
HWY :SR 000 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :
MT. VERNON AAREA HQ
SEWER SYSTEM
04W608

SRV CONSTRUCTION, INC. TRICO CONTRACTING, INC. OLSON BACKHOE INC.
2920 N HELLER RD 15066 JOSH WILSON RD  98233 3926 167TH ST NW
98277-9254 PO BOX 409 STANWOOD WA 98292-7925

PROJECT : OAK HARBOR   WA  982770481 BURLINGTON   WA  982330410 NORTH LAKEWOOD   WA  982590295

COUNTY(S) :SKAGIT CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100294 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100175 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100464

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

03/11/2004
08:10

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

SANITARY SEWER
1  SEWER SYSTEM

L.S. -51.18 % -47.90 % -47.30 %
97,438.00 -102,161.00 104,000.00 -95,599.00 105,196.00 -94,403.00199,599.00

$97,438.00 -51.18% $104,000.00 -47.90% $105,196.00 -47.30%$199,599.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$105,196.00$97,438.00 $104,000.00BASE TOTAL -51.18% -47.90% -47.30%$199,599.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04W608 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Apr  7 2004
CONTRACT NO :006753 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Apr 12 2004
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL1170
HWY :SR 000 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :
MT. VERNON AAREA HQ
SEWER SYSTEM
04W608

SNELSON COMPANIES INC. STANDARD CONSTRUCTION INC. ECTI
601 W. STATE ST 117 N 1ST ST STE 15 29620 OLD HWY 99

STANWOOD, WA 98292-6484

PROJECT : SEDRO WOOLLEY   WA  982841560 MT VERNON   WA  982732860 MUKILTEO   WA  982750740

COUNTY(S) :SKAGIT CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100348 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100483 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : SUB

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

03/11/2004
08:10

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

SANITARY SEWER
1  SEWER SYSTEM

L.S. -46.68 % -35.77 % -32.77 %
106,420.00 -93,179.00 128,200.00 -71,399.00 134,196.00 -65,403.00199,599.00

$106,420.00 -46.68% $128,200.00 -35.77% $134,196.00 -32.77%$199,599.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$134,196.00$106,420.00 $128,200.00BASE TOTAL -46.68% -35.77% -32.77%$199,599.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04W608 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Apr  7 2004
CONTRACT NO :006753 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Apr 12 2004
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL1170
HWY :SR 000 ------- 7TH BIDDER ------- ------- 8TH BIDDER ------- ------- 9TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :
MT. VERNON AAREA HQ
SEWER SYSTEM
04W608

DIAMACO INC THOMCO CONSTRUCTION INC. CALLEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100 13700 44TH ST NE 8632 STEIN ROAD

98240-9208

PROJECT : BELLEVUE   WA  980052480 LAKE STEVENS   WA  982589714 CUSTER   WA  982400498

COUNTY(S) :SKAGIT CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100065 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100405 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100080

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

03/11/2004
08:10

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

SANITARY SEWER
1  SEWER SYSTEM

L.S. -30.66 % -29.45 % -29.26 %
138,398.00 -61,201.00 140,810.32 -58,788.68 141,200.00 -58,399.00199,599.00

$138,398.00 -30.66% $140,810.32 -29.45% $141,200.00 -29.26%$199,599.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$141,200.00$138,398.00 $140,810.32BASE TOTAL -30.66% -29.45% -29.26%$199,599.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :04W608 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Apr  7 2004
CONTRACT NO :006753 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Apr 12 2004
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL1170
HWY :SR 000 ------- 10TH BIDDER ------- ------- 11TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :
MT. VERNON AAREA HQ
SEWER SYSTEM
04W608

INTERWEST CONSTRUCTION, INC. ISLAND CONSTRUCTION SITE AND
651 N HILL BLVD 749 SE PIONEER WAY STE 202

98277-5792

PROJECT : BURLINGTON   WA  982334600 OAK HARBOR   WA  982771467

COUNTY(S) :SKAGIT CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999932 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100112

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

03/11/2004
08:10

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

SANITARY SEWER
1  SEWER SYSTEM

L.S. -15.99 % -9.72 %
167,674.00 -31,925.00 180,189.00 -19,410.00199,599.00

$167,674.00 -15.99% $180,189.00 -9.72%$199,599.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$167,674.00 $180,189.00BASE TOTAL -15.99% -9.72%$199,599.00


